—_

© © N o A W N

B N N W N |
M W o= O

Position

Chief Business Official
Director Of Facilities & Ops
Fiscal Services Specialist
Account Technician llI
Account Technician IV
Account Technician llI
Administrative Secretary
Custodian I

Account Technician Il
Account Technician llI
Account Technician llI
Account Technician IV
Director Of Facilities & Ops

Account Technician I

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary

Hanford Elementary

Department
Fisc Svc/Facil
Fisc Svc/Facil
Fisc Svc/Facil
Fisc Svc/Facil
Fisc Svc/Facil
Fisc Svc/Facil
Fisc Svc/Facil
Fisc Svc/Facil
Fisc Svc/Facil
Fisc Svc/Facil
Fisc Svc/Facil
Fisc Svc/Facil
Fisc Svc/Facil

Fisc Svc/Facil

Total Wages

$169,665
$139,212
$121,409
$69,955
$69,123
$68,625
$59,624
$53,819
$41,682
$23,215
$21,461
$7,830
$5,067
$3,007



