	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Business Official		Hanford Elementary	Fisc Svc/Facil	\$169,665
2.	Director Of Facilities & Ops		Hanford Elementary	Fisc Svc/Facil	\$139,212
3.	Fiscal Services Specialist		Hanford Elementary	Fisc Svc/Facil	\$121,409
4.	Account Technician III		Hanford Elementary	Fisc Svc/Facil	\$69,955
5.	Account Technician IV		Hanford Elementary	Fisc Svc/Facil	\$69,123
6.	Account Technician III		Hanford Elementary	Fisc Svc/Facil	\$68,625
7.	Administrative Secretary		Hanford Elementary	Fisc Svc/Facil	\$59,624
8.	Custodian II		Hanford Elementary	Fisc Svc/Facil	\$53,819
9.	Account Technician II		Hanford Elementary	Fisc Svc/Facil	\$41,682
10.	Account Technician III		Hanford Elementary	Fisc Svc/Facil	\$23,215
11.	Account Technician III		Hanford Elementary	Fisc Svc/Facil	\$21,461
12.	Account Technician IV		Hanford Elementary	Fisc Svc/Facil	\$7,830
13.	Director Of Facilities & Ops		Hanford Elementary	Fisc Svc/Facil	\$5,067
14.	Account Technician II		Hanford Elementary	Fisc Svc/Facil	\$3,007